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CENTER FOR ONLNE PROGRAM
Academic SESSION-I -Se ber 2025 f Jan2p25

DATE

01-03-202s
02-03-202s
03-03-202s
04-03-2025'
0s-03-2025
06-03-202s
07-03-2025
08-03-202s
09-03-2025
10-03-2025
tt-03-2025
12-03-2025
13-03-202s
14-03-2025
15-03-2025
rc-a3-2025
17-03-202s
t8-03-202s
19-03-202s
20-03-202s
21-03-202s
22-03-2025
23-03-2025
24-03-2025
25-03-202s
26-03-202s
27-03-2025
28-03-2025
29-03-2025
30-03-202s
3t-03-2025
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CENTER FOR ONLNE PROGRAM
Academic SESSION-I (March - Septemb er 2025 I lan2025

DATE DAY

SEM:II
MBA, M.SC,
BCA & BBA

SEM: I
MBA ACTIVITIES

0t-04-2025 Tuesday
02-04-202s Wednesday

03-04-2025 Thursday
04-04-2025 Friday
0s-04-2025 Saturday 2 I C]LA5iS B{G{}{$

06-04-202s Sunday J ")

01-04-2025 Monday
a8-04-202s Tuesday
09-04-202s Wednesday
10-04-202s Thursday
rr-04-202s Friday
t2-04-2025 Saturday 4 3

t3-04-2025 Sunday 5

14-04-2025 Monday TAMIL NEW YEAR

r5-04-202s Tuesday

MENTOR-MENTEE MEETING-
I(SEM:III,IV-MBA, MSC,M..Com,
BBA-IV,VI )

t6-04-2025 Wednesday
t7-04-2025 Thursday
t8-04-202s Friday GOOD FRIDAY

19-04-2025 Saturday 6 5

eg gh"9"{}R &i L i:TI X{;-{{Str-i3? : I

1:t2 { I

20-04-2025 Sunday 7 s

21-04-2025 Monday
22-04-202s Tuesday
23-04-2025 Wednesday
24-04-2025 Thursday
25-04-2025 Friday
26-04-2025 Saturday B 7

27-04-2025 Sunday 9 o

28-04-2025 Monday
29-04-2025 Tuesday
30-04-202s Wednesday

SEM:III,IV-MBA,



CENTER FOR ONLNE PROGRAM

DATE DAY
SEM:lll,IV-MBA,
MSe.M..Com. BBA-VI

SEM:II MBA,
M.Sc, BCA &
BBA

01-05-2024 Thursday *
May day

02-05-2024 Friday
03-05-2024 Saturday 10 1 a CLASS BEGINS
04-05-2024 Sunday 11 ) 1r}

05-05-2024 Monday SUB-1 cAT EXAM -(BBA-V&Vr)
06-05-2024 Tuesday SUB-2

a7-0s-2024 Wednesday SUB-3

08-0s-2024 Thursday SUB-4

09-05-2024 Friday SUB-5

l0-05-2024 Saturday t2 3 11

11-05-2024 Sunday 13 4 11

12-05-2024 Monday
13-05-2024 Tuesday
14-05-2024 Wednesday
75-05:2024 Thursday
l6-05-2024 Friday
1.7-05-2024 Saturday t4 5

lB-05-2024 Sunday 15 6 {J

19-05-2024 Monday
MENTOR N{ENTEE MEETING(II
MBA, M.Sc, BCA & BBA)

20-05-2024 Tuesday
2t-0s-2024 Wednesday
22-05-2024 Thursday
23-05-2A24 Friday
24-05-2024 Saturday t6 7

25-05-2024 Sunday 17 8

26-05-2024 Monday
27-05-2024 Tuesday
28-05-2024 Wednesday
29-0s-2024 Thursday
30-05-2024 Friday
31-05-2024 Saturday i8 9

Academic SESSION-I (March - Septemb er 2025 / Jan2025
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CENTER FOR ONLNE PROGRAM
Academic SESSION-I (March - Septernb er 2025 l. Jat2O25
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DATE DAY
SEM:III,IV-MBA,
MSC,M..Com, BBA-VI

SEM:II MBA,
M.Sc, BCA &
BBA

SEM: I
MBA

0l-06-202s Sunday 19 10 18
02-06-202s Monday
03-06-202s Tuesday
04-06-202s Wednesday
05-06-2025 Thursday
06-06-2025 Friday
07-06-2025 Saturday NO CLASS BAKRID

08-06-2025 Sunday 20 11 x9
LAST WORKING DAY FOR
BBA VI

09-06-202s Monday SUB-1 cAT EXAM-I(II-BBA,BCA)
l0-06-202s Tuesday SUB.2

tt-06-202s Wednesday SUB-3
EXIT MENTORMENTEE
MEETING(SEM:III,IV-MBA. MS C.

12-06-2025 Thursday SUB-4
t3-06-2025 Friday SUB-5
14-06-2025 Saturday 21 t2 2{}
l5-06-2025 Sunday 22 13 4'

t6-06-2025 Monday SUB-1
PRE I]NIVERSITY EXAM (IV,
vr- BBA)

17-06-2025 Tuesday SUB-2
t8-06-2025 Wednesday SUB-3
19-06-2025 Thursday SUB-4
20-06-202s Friday SUB-5
21-A6-2025 Saturday 14 ,7

22-06-2025 Sunday 24 15
$rtxg I'}{uYr{}}{ 1tF} i-t."8

I I t,_t..Ti\{i{ 5i:}t: i }

23-06-2025 Monday
24-06-2025 Tuesday
25-06-2025 Wednesday
26-06-2025 Thursday
27-06-202s Friday
28-06-2025 Saturday 25 t6

29-06-2025 Sunday 26 t7

LAS'I'W(XTKINC DAY FOR
(SEM:11l.lV-MBA. MSC"M..Com.
tsBA-Vr )

30-06-2025 Monday

,. &"e" :.?l



CENTER FOR ONLNE PROGRAM
Acaden:ic SESSION-I (March - Septemb er 2025 / lan2025)

DATE DAY
SEM:III,IV-MBA,
MSC,M..Com. BBA-VI

SEM:II MBA,
M.Sc, BCA &
BBA

SE,M: I
MBA ACTIVITIES

0t-07-2025 Tuesday
02-07-2025- Wednesday
03-07-2025 Thursday
04-07-2025 Friday
05-07-2025 Saturday 18 ;()
06-07-202s Sunday 19 27 1,.{s,t'11'{}}tU;\C L} ttr' t.{}ti. (I

gE_3t 1r8,\)
07-07-202s Monday
08-07-202s Tuesday
09-01-202s Wednesday
10-07-202s Thursday
1t-07-2A2s Friday
t2-07-2025 Saturday 20

t3-07-2025 Sunday 21

14-07 -2025 Monday
SUB.1

PRE UNIVERSITY
EXAM (II-BCA,BBA)

15-01-2025 Tuesday SUB-2
t6-07-2025 Wednesday SUB-3
17-07-2025 Thursday SUB-4
18-07-202s Friday SUB-5
19-07-2"025 Saturday ))
20-07-202s Sunday 23

21-07-2025 Monday
22-07-2025 Tuesday

EXIT CLASS COMMITTEE
MEETING(II MBA, M.Sc, BCA
& BBA)

23-07-2025 Wednesday
24-07-2025 Thursday
25-07-2025 Friday 24

26-07-2025 Saturday 25 LAST WORKING DAY FOR
(IIMBA, M.Sc, BCA & BBA)

27-07-202s Sunday
28-07-202s Monday
29-07-2025 Tuesday
30-07-2025- Wednesday
3t-07-2025 Thursday
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Academic SESSION-I (March - seprember2}25 / lun2025)

DATE DAY
SEM:III,IV-MBA,
MSC,M..Com, BBA-VI

SEM:II MBA, M.Sc,
BCA & BBA

SEM: I
MBA ACTIVITIES

01-a8-202s Friday
02-08-202s- Saturday
03-08-202s Sunday
04-08-202s Monday
05-08-2025 Tuesday
06-08-202s Wednesday
07-08-202s Thursday
0B-08-202s Friday
09-08-202s Saturday T]NIVERSITY EXAM -I UNIVERSITY

EXAM -I
10-08-2025 Sunday T]NIVERSITY EXAM -II TNIVERSITY

EXAM -II
11-08-2025 Monday
t2-08-202s Tuesday
13-08-2025 Wednesday
14-08-2025 Thursday
l5-08-2025 Friday INDEPENDENCE

DAY
16-08-2025 Saturday TINIVERSITY EXAM - III TINIVERSIry

EXAM - III
GOKULA ASTAMI

17-08-202s Sundav TINIVERSITY EXAM - IV IINIVERSITY
EXAM - IV

18-08-202s Monday
19-08-202s Tuesday
20-08-2025 Wednesday
2t-08-2025 Thursday
22-08-2025 Friday
23-08-202s Saturday LNIVERSITY EXAM V UNIVERSITY EXAM

-I
TINIVERSITY
EXAM - V

24-08-2025 Sunday UN]VERSITY EXAM VI UNIVERSITY EXAM
-II

LTNI\IERSITY
EXAM -VI25-08-2025 Monday

26-08-2025 Tuesday
27-08-2025 Wednesday VINAYAGAR

CHADHURITHI
28-08-2025 Thursday

'29-08-202s Friday
30-08-2025 Saturday LINIVERSITY EXAM - VII UNIVERSITY EXAM

- III
T]NIVERSITY
EXAM - VII

31-08-2025 Sunday UNIVERSITY EXAM -
VIII

UNIVERSITY EXAM
_IV

T]NIVERSITY
EXAM -VIII



CENTER FOR ONLNE PROGRAM
Academic SESSION-I (March - Septemb 

"t 
ZdZS/ Jan2025)

DATE DAY
SEM:III,IV.MBA,
MSC,M..Com, BBA-VI

SEM:II MBA, M.Sc,
BCA & BBA SEM: I MBA ACTIVITIES

01-09-2025 Monday
02-09-2025- Tuesday
03-09-202s Wednesday
04-09-2025 Thursday
0s-09-2025 Friday
06-09-202s Saturday UNIVERSITY

EXAM - V

07-09-2025 Sunday UNIYERSITY
EXAM_VI

08-09-2025 Monday
09-09-2025 Tuesday
10-09-2025 Wednesday
tt-09-2025 Thursday
12-09-2025 Friday
13-09-202s Saturday UNIYERSITY

EXAM - VTI

14-09-2025 Sunday IINIVERSITY
EXAM _ VIII

ts-09-2025 Monday
16-09-242s Tuesday
17-09-2025 Wednesday
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